
NOTE: this timetable is provisional
The most up to date timetable is available from the University's timetable system

Programme: BENG-HONS Computer and Electronic Systems / Year 3 / UG / FT / SESS 25/26 / ATTENDANCE /
JA

Weeks: 8-18 (22 Sep 2025-7 Dec 2025)

9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00

Mon

    
EE313-1-1/Test/A/04 ClassTest

RC473
Wks: 16

         

    
EE313-1-1/Test/A/01 ClassTest

GH634
Wks: 15

    

EE315-1-1/Lec/A/02, EE325-1-
1/Lec/A/02 Lecture

RC546
Wks: 8, 10-18

  

    

EE318-1-1/Lec/A/01, CX318-1-
1/Lec/A/01 <10-14, 16-18> Seminar

RC471 / Assembly Hall
Wks: 10-14, 16-18

CS308-1-1/Comp/A/02 <08, 10-18> Computer Lab
LT1201 & 1221

Wks: 8, 10-18
  

EE312-1-1/Lab/A/05 Laboratory
RC446

Wks: 10-17

    

EE313-1-1/Test/A/03, EM301-
1-1/Test/A/03 ClassTest

RC446
Wks: 15

CS308-1-1/Comp/A/01 <08, 10-18> Computer Lab
LT1105

Wks: 8, 10-18
  

EE313-1-1/Tut/A/02,
EM301-1-1/Tut/A/02 <14-
16>

Tutorial

GH554
Wks: 14-16

  

EE313-1-1/Lec/B/01, EM301-1-
1/Lec/B/01 <10-18, 25-35> Lecture

RC641
Wks: 10-18, 25-35

  
EE313-1-1/Test/A/02, EM301-1-1/Test/A/02 ClassTest

RC403
Wks: 15

 

EE318-1-1/Lec/A/01,
CX318-1-1/Lec/A/01 <15> Seminar

JA317
Wks: 15

  
EE312-1-1/Lab/A/06 Laboratory

RC448
Wks: 10-17

Tue

      

EE313-1-1/Tut/A/01,
EM301-1-1/Tut/A/01 <17-
18>

Tutorial

RC448, RC446
Wks: 17-18

        

      

EE313-1-1/Lec/B/01,
EM301-1-1/Lec/B/01 <08> Lecture

JA314
Wks: 8

EE320-1-1/Tut/A/01 <08-
18> Tutorial

GH617
Wks: 8-18

  
EE312-1-1/Lab/A/04 Laboratory

RC446
Wks: 10-17

EE320-1-1/Lab/A/01 Laboratory
RC448, RC446

Wks: 9, 11, 13, 15, 17
  

EE313-1-1/Lec/B/01,
EM301-1-1/Lec/B/01 <09> Lecture

RC512
Wks: 9

      

CS308-1-
1/Lec/A/01 Lecture

RC512
Wks: 8-18

EE320-1-1/Lab/A/02 Laboratory
RC446, RC448

Wks: 10, 12, 14, 16, 18
  

EE313-1-1/Tut/A/01,
EM301-1-1/Tut/A/01 <10-
16>

Tutorial

RC501
Wks: 10-16

    
EE312-1-1/Lab/A/03 Laboratory

RC448
Wks: 10-17

Wed

EE313-1-1/Tut/A/02, EM301-1-
1/Tut/A/02 <08-13> Tutorial

RC503
Wks: 8-13

EE313-1-1/Tut/A/02,
EM301-1-1/Tut/A/02 <17-
18>

Tutorial

LT501
Wks: 17-18

            

EE320-1-1/Test/A/01 ClassTest
RC557

Wks: 14
              

EE320-1-1/Test/A/02 ClassTest
RC546

Wks: 14
            

EE315-1-1/Test/A/01, EE325-1-1/Test/A/01 ClassTest
RC540

Wks: 15

EE313-1-1/Lec/A/01, EM301-1-
1/Lec/A/01 <08-18> Lecture

TL325a &325b
Wks: 8-18

EE315-1-1/Tut/A/01,
EE325-1-1/Tut/A/01 Tutorial

GH898
Wks: 9-18

        

Thu

        

EE320-1-1/Tut/A/02 <08-
09> Tutorial

TL662
Wks: 8-9

      

EE320-1-1/Lec/B/01 <08-18> Lecture
JA317

Wks: 8-18

EE312-1-1/Lab/A/01 Laboratory
RC446

Wks: 10-17

EE312-1-1/Lec/A/01 <08-
18> Seminar

GH514
Wks: 8-18

EE320-1-1/Tut/A/02 <10-
18> Tutorial

TL662
Wks: 10-18

  
EE315-1-1/Lab/D/01, EE325-1-1/Lab/D/01 Laboratory

RC621
Wks: 15, 17

  
EE312-1-1/Lab/A/02 Laboratory

RC448
Wks: 10-17

  

EE313-1-1/Tut/A/01,
EM301-1-1/Tut/A/01 <08-
09>

Tutorial

TL328
Wks: 8-9

    

EE318-1-
1/Lec/E/01 Lecture

RC641
Wks: 8-9

Fri

            
56324-1-1/Test/A/05 Computer Lab

JW410
Wks: 13

 

            

56324-1-
1/Test/A/04 Computer Lab

RC434a
Wks: 13

  

            

56324-1-
1/Test/A/03 Computer Lab

RC434b
Wks: 13

  

            

56324-1-
1/Test/A/02 Computer Lab

RC448
Wks: 13

  

            

56324-1-
1/Test/A/01 Computer Lab

RC446
Wks: 13

  

    
EE320-1-1/Lec/A/01 <08-18> Lecture

RC447
Wks: 8-18

      
56324-1-1/Test/A/06 Computer Lab

RC403
Wks: 13

 

          
56324-1-
1/Test/A/07

Computer
Lab

Wks: 13
   

          
56324-1-1/Lec/A/01 Lecture

TG312
Wks: 8-12, 14-18
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